Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée

Hall d'entrée
Séjour

Cuisine
Véranda

Hall de nuit
Chambre 1
Chambre 2
Chambre 3
Salle de douche

Wc
Sous-sol

Garage
Cave 1
Cave 2
Buanderie
Escalier
Chaufferie

Serre

Longueur

3.56m
520m
3.26m
429 m
0.86 m
2.73m
2.73m
3.63m
1.70 m
0.99m

Longueur

3.68 m
1.76 m
2.00m
1.74m
2.14m
2.23m
2.18 m

Largeur

3.72m
6.98 m
3.72m
7.98 m
493 m
4.04m
3.28m
4.15m
3.33m
1.36 m

Largeur

9.61m
1.95m
2.66m
3.31m
291 m
8.32m
451 m

Superficie

10.08 m?
36.30 m?2
12.13 m?
29.47 m?
4.26 m?
11.05 m?
8.99 m?
15.09 m?
4.67 m?
1.35 m2

Superficie

29.81 m?
3.45 m?2
5.32 m?
4.87 m?
5.20 m?
16.38 m?
9.83 m?
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